
WATER HOSE The lightest and strongest,
all-rubber water hose

designed for rugged, every
day use in farming, ranching

and shop environments.

BSAL34100

BSALONE15

BSALONE25

BSALONE50

BSALONE100

3/4"

1"

1"

1"

1"

3/4" x 3/4”

1" x 3/4”

1" x 3/4”

1" x 3/4”

1" x 3/4”

100’

15’

25’

50’

100’

BLBBSAL5810

BLBBSAL5815

BLBBSAL5825

BLBBSAL5850

BLBBSAL5875

BLBBSAL58100

BLBBSAL3410

BLBBSAL3415

BLBBSAL3425

BLBBSAL3450

BLBBSAL3475

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

10’

15’

25’

50’

75’

100’

10’

15’

25’

50’

75’

5/8” x 3/4” 

5/8” x 3/4” 

5/8” x 3/4” 

5/8” x 3/4” 

5/8” x 3/4” 

5/8” x 3/4” 

3/4” x 3/4” 

3/4” x 3/4” 

3/4” x 3/4” 

3/4” x 3/4”

3/4” x 3/4”

BLBBSAL5806

BLBBSAL3406

BLBBSALONE06

SKU#. Description

AG-Lite 5/8” x 6’ Rubber Water Hose Ext.

AG-Lite 3/4” x 6’ Rubber Water Hose Ext.

AG-Lite 1” x 6’ Rubber Water Hose Ext.

5/8"

3/4"

1"

Hose I.D. GPM @ 65 PSI

11.90

17.10

24.70

GPM @ 35 PSI

10.30

10.90

19.80

Watch Product Video

Scan this code to watch video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1W6lZ_6KePw&t=89s

Constructed with
High Strength Polyester
Braided Reinforcement

to prevent elongation of hose under

working pressure of 500 PSI.
Features

• Ozone resistant cover provides
   protection from extreme weather,
   abrasions & kinks 
• 4 �nger grip bend-restrictor for 
   better ergonomics

SKU# Hose I.D. Hose Length

500 4:1 Safety
Factor 10 Year

Warranty

Flexibility in extreme
conditions from
-50°F to 190°F

Handles Hot Water
upto 212°F 

SKU# Hose I.D. Hose Length
Assembly

(GHT)

Rubber Water Hoses 

Burst
Pressure

PSI

Assembly
(GHT)


