

 Ozone resistant cover provides protection from extreme weather, abrasions & kinks

 4 finger grip bend-restrictor for better ergonomics

500 Psi Burst Pressure

4:1 Safety Factor

Year Warranty



BSALONE25

BSALONE50

BSALONE100

Flexibility in extreme conditions from -50°F to 190°F



Handles Hot Water upto 212°F

1" x 3/4"

1" x 3/4"

1" x 3/4"

SKU#.		Description		Hose I.D. 5/8" 3/4" 1"	GPM @ 65 PSI 11.90 17.10 24.70	10.30 10.90 19.80	
BLBBSAL5806	BBSAL3406 AG-Lite 3/4" x 6' Rubber Water Hose Ext.						
BLBBSAL3406							
BLBBSALONE06							
SKU#	Hose I.D.	Hose Length	Assembly (GHT)	SKU#	Hose I.D.	Hose Length	Assembl (GHT)
BLBBSAL5810	5/8"	10'	5/8" x 3/4"	BSAL34100	3/4"	100'	3/4" x 3/4
BLBBSAL5815	5/8"	15'	5/8" x 3/4"	BSALONE15	1"	15'	1" x 3/4"

SKU#	Hose I.D.	Hose Length	(GHT) 5/8" x 3/4"	
BLBBSAL5810	5/8"	10'		
BLBBSAL5815	5/8"	15'	5/8" x 3/4"	
BLBBSAL5825	5/8"	25'	5/8" x 3/4"	
BLBBSAL5850	5/8"	50'	5/8" x 3/4"	
BLBBSAL5875	5/8"	75'	5/8" x 3/4"	
BLBBSAL58100	5/8"	100'	5/8" x 3/4"	
BLBBSAL3410	3/4"	10'	3/4" x 3/4"	
BLBBSAL3415	3/4"	15'	3/4" x 3/4"	
BLBBSAL3425	3/4"	25'	3/4" x 3/4"	
BLBBSAL3450	3/4"	50'	3/4" x 3/4"	
BLBBSAL3475	3/4"	75'	3/4" x 3/4"	



1"

1"

1"

Watch Product Video

25'

50'

100'



Scan this code to watch video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1W6lZ_6KePw&t=89s